
Hogs

Lambs

Goats

Steers

Poultry

Rabbits

TOTAL

Chris Hooks, President, Ross County Jr.  Fair Sale Committee

2019 ROSS COUNTY JR. FAIR  SALE HIGHLIGHTS

$890,303.50 $110,643.07 $779,660.43

$134,614.76

$47,502.50

$270,608.87

$43,169.50

$46,882.50

$265,060.77

$133,695.00

$91,445.26

Kingston National Bank

DINNER

Catered by - Corky Que - Steve Davis

Kingston National Bank

North Fork Animal Clinic

Frankfort & Clarksburg Area

Business & Sponsors

Frankfort & Clarksburg Area

Business & Sponsors

M & M Fabrication

Hometown Chevrolet - Waverly

Southern Ohio Equipment Company

Classic Brands - Budweiser

North Fork Animal Clinic

Chillicothe Truck & Accessories

Ware Funeral Home

Newman's Insurance Place

INVOCATION

Ross County Jr. Fair Sale Committee

Lansing Insurance &

Newman's Insurance Place

Kenworth Truck Company

Hometown Chevrolet - Waverly

Dr. Lisa Uhrig-The Animal 

$5,548.10

$620.00

Chillicothe Truck & Accessories

G & J Paving

$23,047.35

2019 TOP 10 BUYERS' LISTWE APPRECIATE OUR BUYERS!

2019 LIVESTOCK SALE TOTALS
Sale Total Packer Price Auction Buyers

$8,647.36

$29,610.76 $205,175.76

$37,401.14

& Add-ons

WELCOME

Melody Walters, Executive Committee, Ross Co. Jr. Fair Sale Committee

HIGH DOLLAR HIGH VOLUME

$234,786.52

$46,048.50

$156,742.35

Adam Halm Investment Services

M & M Fabrication

Clinic

2019 Sale Summary Update

CLOSING REMARKS AND DOOR PRIZES

Thank you for supporting the youth of Ross 

County, Ohio from the Ross County Jr. Fair 

Sale Committee

Aaron Hammond - "Oh Great Chief" & 4H Alumni

2019 ROSS CO.  JR. FAIR LIVESTOCK SALE AWARDS

High Dollar and Volume Buyer Awards

INTRODUCTION OF SPECIAL GUESTS

Katie Feldhues - OSU Extension  Educator, Ross County

GUEST SPEAKER

Melody Walters, Executive Board, Ross Co. Jr. Fair Sale Committee

Dan Winters, Vice President, Ross County Jr. Fair Sale Committee



PRICE RECORDS

5,800.00
6,000.00
1,117.77

0.44

2,000.00
1,200.00

610.73
1.22

2,000.00
2500.00
2,400.00
1,300.00

971.39
2.21

8,000.00 2018-13,700. 
3,200.00 2018-  6,000. 
2,111.72

1.085

POULTRY (77 pens of 3)
2,600.00
1,300.00

558.21
2.50

3,500.00 2018-4,000. 
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

648.53
1.35

2015-12,000.

2017-1,675.

2018-3,500. 

RABBITS (403 pens of 2)

2000-1,800.

2013-3,400.
2015-3,100.

Market Price per lb.

STEERS (40 Head)

GOATS (133 Head)
Grand Champion

Average Price
Market Price per Lb.

2019 ROSS COUNTY JUNIOR 
FAIR LIVESTOCK BUYER 
APPRECIATION DINNER

September 10, 2019

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Champion Homegrown
Reserve Homegrown

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Average Price
Price per Head

Grand Champion

Market Price per lb.

Champ County Raised

Res Champ Co Raised

Average Price

Reserve Champion
Average Price

LAMB (58 Head)
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Average Price
Market Price per lb.

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Average Price
Market Price per lb.

Thank you to our buyers for making the 

2019 Ross County Junior Fair Livestock 

Sale another record breaking year!

2019-2,500. New Record

2019-2,600. New Record

2019- 6,000. New Record

HOGS(175 kids/280 head)

2019 LIVESTOCK SALE SUMMARIES
SALE

Reserve Champion




