#### WE APPRECIATE OUR BUYERS!

#### WELCOME

Melody Walters, Executive Committee, Ross Co. Jr. Fair Sale Committee

#### **INVOCATION**

Ross County Jr. Fair Sale Committee

#### DINNER

Catered by - Corky Que - Steve Davis

#### INTRODUCTION OF SPECIAL GUESTS

Katie Feldhues - OSU Extension Educator, Ross County

#### **GUEST SPEAKER**

Aaron Hammond - "Oh Great Chief" & 4H Alumni

### 2019 ROSS CO. JR. FAIR LIVESTOCK SALE AWARDS

High Dollar and Volume Buyer Awards Dan Winters, Vice President, Ross County Jr. Fair Sale Committee

#### 2019 ROSS COUNTY JR. FAIR SALE HIGHLIGHTS

2019 Sale Summary Update Chris Hooks, President, Ross County Jr. Fair Sale Committee

#### **CLOSING REMARKS AND DOOR PRIZES**

Melody Walters, Executive Board, Ross Co. Jr. Fair Sale Committee

# Thank you for supporting the youth of Ross County, Ohio from the Ross County Jr. Fair Sale Committee

#### 2019 TOP 10 BUYERS' LIST

#### HIGH DOLLAR

Chillicothe Truck & Accessories
G & J Paving
Newman's Insurance Place
Kenworth Truck Company
Hometown Chevrolet - Waverly
Dr. Lisa Uhrig-The Animal
Clinic
Kingston National Bank
North Fork Animal Clinic
Frankfort & Clarksburg Area
Business & Sponsors
M & M Fabrication

#### HIGH VOLUME

Business & Sponsors

M & M Fabrication
Hometown Chevrolet - Waverly
Southern Ohio Equipment Compan
Classic Brands - Budweiser
North Fork Animal Clinic
Chillicothe Truck & Accessories
Ware Funeral Home
Kingston National Bank
Newman's Insurance Place
Lansing Insurance &
Adam Halm Investment Services

# 2019 LIVESTOCK SALE TOTALS

	Sale Total	Packer Price	Auction Buyers
Hogs	\$234,786.52	\$29,610.76	& Add-ons \$205,175.76
Lambs	\$47.049.E0	<b>\$0.747.27</b>	\$27.401.14
Lambs	\$46,048.50	\$8,647.36	\$37,401.14
Goats	\$156,742.35	\$23,047.35	\$133,695.00
Steers	\$134,614.76	\$43,169.50	\$91,445.26
Poultry	\$47,502.50	\$620.00	\$46,882.50
Rabbits	\$270,608.87	\$5,548.10	\$265,060.77
TOTAL	\$890,303.50	\$110,643.07	\$779,660.43

# 2019 LIVESTOCK SALE SUMMARIES

2017 LIVESTOCK SALE SUMMARIES						
SALE	PRICE	RECORDS				
HOGS(175 kids/280 head)						
Grand Champion	5,800.00	2015-12,000.				
Reserve Champion	6,000.00	2019- 6,000. New Record				
Average Price	1,117.77					
Market Price per lb.	0.44					
LAMB (58 Head)						
Grand Champion	2,000.00	2013-3,400.				
Reserve Champion	1,200.00	2015-3,100.				
Average Price	610.73	,				
Market Price per lb.	1.22					
GOATS (133 Head)						
Grand Champion	2,000.00	2018-3,500.				
Reserve Champion	2500.00	2019-2,500. New Record				
Champ County Raised	2,400.00	2017 2,00011000 1100010				
Res Champ Co Raised	1,300.00					
Average Price	971.39					
Market Price per lb.	2.21					
STEERS (40 Head)	0.000.00	2010 12 700				
Grand Champion	8,000.00	2018-13,700.				
Reserve Champion	3,200.00	2018- 6,000.				
Average Price	2,111.72					
Market Price per lb.	1.085					
POULTRY (77 pens of 3)						
Grand Champion	2,600.00	2019-2,600. New Record				
Reserve Champion	1,300.00	2017-1,675.				
Average Price	558.21					
Price per Head	2.50					
RABBITS (403 pens of 2)						
Grand Champion	3,500.00	2018-4,000.				
Reserve Champion	1,500.00	2000-1,800.				
Champion Homegrown	1,000.00					
Reserve Homegrown	1,000.00					
Average Price	648.53					
Market Price per Lb.	1.35					

# 2019 ROSS COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR LIVESTOCK BUYER APPRECIATION DINNER

September 10, 2019



Thank you to our buyers for making the 2019 Ross County Junior Fair Livestock Sale another record breaking year!